
How to order

Hanging-down (NP) Kit 
(w/o plate) Wall Mounting Kit Hanging-down Kit
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Pipe Connection Kits (optional)
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AE- +

(03C)
(03B)
(04E)

(03C)

Nozzle type

1
2
3
4

1
Number of
nozzles 

Hanging-down Kit
Type of 

pipe connection kit

AE-UT Adaptor (optional)

Aiming Dry Fog where needed Intensive large volume spraying

®

Specifications

18 L 

All the components for an efficient humidification 
system in one DIY kit. Just supply the electricity 
and compressed air.
 

® "E" 

800 3

 

® 

No piping work necessary. 
Easy, convenient humidification for immediate 
usage in any place with an air supply.
 

® 
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Dry Fog Humidifier Kit

Nozzle unit (AKIMist®"E")

Piping unit

Water unit

Control unit

AKIMist®"E"

Telescopic
 pole

Water Pressure regulator

Air pressure 
regulator

Stand on wheels

Spiral tubes

Water 
pressure tank

 

Chemical-resistant AKIMist® "E" TN

Optional/Related products

Applications

Easy DIY Kit
AE-KIT

Portable Dry Fog Humidifier Set
No piping work!

AE-T set
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